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65th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child

Geneva, 13 - 31 January 2014
Palais Wilson, Ground Floor - Conference Room 


	Monday, 13 January
Mtgs. No. 1846 & 1847
	10:00 a.m.
	Opening/Adoption of agenda/ Submission of reports/ Organization of work 

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Congo CRC 

	Tuesday, 14 January 
Mtgs. No. 1848 & 1849
	10.00 a.m.
	Congo CRC

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Yemen CRC

	Wednesday, 15 January
Mtgs. No. 1850 & 1851
	10.00 a.m.
	Yemen CRC

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Yemen OPAC

	Thursday, 16 January
Mtgs. No. 1852 & 1853
	10.00 a.m.
	Holy See CRC

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Holy See OPAC/OPSC

	Friday, 17 January
Mtgs. No. 1854 & 1855
	9:30 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Monday, 20 January  

Mtgs. No. 1856 & 1857
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Tuesday, 21 January
Mtgs. No. 1858 & 1859
	10.00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Wednesday, 22 January
Mtgs. No. 1860 & 1861
	10:00 a.m.
	Portugal CRC  

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Portugal CRC

	Thursday, 23 January
Mtgs. No. 1862 & 1863
	10:00 a.m.
	Portugal OPAC/OPSC 

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Russian Federation CRC

	Friday, 24 January
Mtgs. No. 1864 & 1865
	10:00 a.m.
	Russian Federation CRC

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Russian Federation OPAC

	Monday, 27 January 

 Mtgs. No. 1866 & 1867
	10:00 a.m.
	Germany CRC

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Germany CRC

	Tuesday, 28 January 
Mtgs. No. 1868 & 1869
	10:00 a.m. 
	Germany OPSC

	
	3:00 p.m. 
	Closed meeting

	Wednesday, 29 January
Mtgs. No. 1870 & 1871
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Thursday, 30 January 
Mtgs. No. 1872 & 1873
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Friday, 31 January 
Mtgs. No. 1874 & 1875
	10:00 a.m
	Closed meeting

	
	3:00 p.m.
	Public close of session 
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